Position

Sci Tech Administrator

El Spec .5/Rti .5

Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New

Teacher, Elementary New

Office Coordinator I-Bilingual

Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New
Teacher, Elementary New

Teacher, Elementary New

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified

Department

Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter
Sci-Tech Charter

Total Wages

$116,361
$87,657
$85,540
$84,161
$78,570
$74,608
$73,170
$73,047
$67,266
$64,544
$63,890
$45,773
$43,091
$33,174
$23,419
$17,071
$14,661
$5,113

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,114
$13,973
$13,761
$13,626
$8,434
$12,718
$12,546
$12,530
$11,979
$8,582
$11,647
$6,737
$6,068
$4,471
$5,100
$2,702
$0

$0



