Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sci Tech Administrator		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$116,361	\$10,114
El Spec .5/Rti .5		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$87,657	\$13,973
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$85,540	\$13,761
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$84,161	\$13,626
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$78,570	\$8,434
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$74,608	\$12,718
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$73,170	\$12,546
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$73,047	\$12,530
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$67,266	\$11,979
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$64,544	\$8,582
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$63,890	\$11,647
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$45,773	\$6,737
Office Coordinator I-Bilingual		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$43,091	\$6,068
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$33,174	\$4,471
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$23,419	\$5,100
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$17,071	\$2,702
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$14,661	\$0
Teacher, Elementary New		Woodland Joint Unified	Sci-Tech Charter	\$5,113	\$0